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The menu of Ora Di Pasta from New York includes 64 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost
about $11.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Ora Di Pasta:
this restaurant is located at the food court of the plaza hotel. the menu is pasta and pasta. they can eat and run
there with table service or order at the switch. | had the pasta trio sale for $18.99 | had pesto (basil based)
gnocchi, four cheese ravioli in cream sauce, and penne pasta pomodoro sauce. the pasta is fresh and delicious.
the service was fast, efficient and friendly. a great experience and a pleasant so... read more. The diner is
accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about
Ora Di Pasta:
very limited seating in a very open area. almost like a business in a market not really a restaurant. very good
eating and not too expensive for the middle of new york city. no longer sit for a fast meal. read more. With the
extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties, a visit to Ora Di Pasta becomes even more attractive,
Furthermore, the delicious treats of this local sparkle not only in the eyes of our young guests. You can also look
forward to fine vegetarian cuisine, A catering_service offered by the restaurant allows you to eat the menus on-
site or at the function.
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

ﬂ [ ] [ ]

SPINACH RICOTTA RAVIOLI
[ ]

Main courses

CRAB

Antipasti

BURRATA

gnocchi

GNOCCHI

LOBSTER RAVIOLI
Side dishes
FOCACCIA DI BUFALA
Cocktails

OLD WAY MARTINI

Al Forno*

LASAGNA

[ ]
Juices
PINEAPPLE JUICE

Toppings

MOZZARELLA PEARLS

$10.0

$15.0

$5.0

$16.0

$24.0

$10.0

$12.0

$18.0

$3.0

$3.0

Pasta Normale Grife

PASTA TRIO $18.0
Focaccias

FOCACCIA DI PARMA $13.0
LIMONATA $4.0
MEATBALLS $5.0
HOMEMADE ICED TEA $4.5
Hot drinks

TEA

Vegetable dishes

PROSCIUTTO ASPARAGUS $5.0

Signature Cocklails

HOMEMADE APPLE CIDER $4.5
STILL SPARKLING $3.0
CHAMPAGNE POMMERY $25.0

lager

MORETI $8.0
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Pasta & Salads

LINGUINE BOSCAIOLA

Salad - fidd on

SHAVED PARMESAN

Tow-Tat Smoothie fiing
Nutritional Smoothies

LEMON TWIST

Soft drinks
ORANCIATA
COKE DIET SPRITE

Main
CHERRY TOMATOES
CASARECCE

Tied Wine

CHIANTI 2013
SUPER TOSCAN 2010

[ ] [ ]
Chef 3 apecialties
MAFALDA AND CHICKEN

SQUID INK LINGUINE AGLIO E
OLIO

GNOCCHI TRUFFLE MUSHROOM
SAUCE

Salads

POMODORO
PLAZA GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

$16.0

$3.0

$14.0

$4.0
$3.0

$3.0

$12.0
$16.0

$17.0

$20.0

$18.0

$12.0
$14.0
$15.0

PETROSIAN CRAB KALE SALAD

These types of dishes are
being served

SPAGHETTI

€. PASTA
PENNE

LOBSTER

fllcoholic Drinks
PINO GRIGIO

VODKA
MOSCATO

PROSECCO

PERONI

COTES DE PROVENCE
VERNACCIA

Ingredients Used
MUSHROOMS

OLIVES

CHICKEN

PESTO

CHEESE

TOMATE

SHRIMP

Pasta

» BOLOGNESE
4 ARRABIATA
ALFREDO

RAVIOLI

$16.0

$12.0
$14.0
$12.0
$12.0

$8.0
$12.0
$14.0

$3.0
$3.0
$5.0
$12.0

$5.0

$15.0
$12.0
$12.0
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FUSILLI SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS $17.0
PUMPKIN RAVIOLI $18.0 CHEESE RAVIOLI
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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