



https://menulist.menu 1 Central Park S, New York, United States Of America +16467553013 - http://Oradipasta.com/









The menu of Ora Di Pasta from New York includes 64 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about \$11.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Ora Di Pasta: this restaurant is located at the food court of the plaza hotel. the menu is pasta and pasta. they can eat and run there with table service or order at the switch. I had the pasta trio sale for \$18.99 I had pesto (basil based) gnocchi, four cheese ravioli in cream sauce, and penne pasta pomodoro sauce. the pasta is fresh and delicious. the service was fast, efficient and friendly. a great experience and a pleasant so... read more. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about Ora Di Pasta:

very limited seating in a very open area. almost like a business in a market not really a restaurant. very good eating and not too expensive for the middle of new york city. no longer sit for a fast meal. read more. With the extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties, a visit to Ora Di Pasta becomes even more attractive, Furthermore, the *delicious treats* of this local sparkle not only in the eyes of our young guests. You can also look forward to fine vegetarian cuisine, A catering service offered by the restaurant allows you to eat the menus onsite or at the function.

		6
	3	1

Soups		Pasta Normale Größe	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$10.0	PASTA TRIO	\$18.0
Primi		Focaccias	
SPINACH RICOTTA RAVIOLI	\$15.0	FOCACCIA DI PARMA	\$13.0
Main courses		Bevande	
CRAB	\$5.0	LIMONATA	\$4.0
Antipasti		Pasta Zutaten	
BURRATA	\$16.0	MEATBALLS	\$5.0
Gnocchi		Beverages	
GNOCCHI		HOMEMADE ICED TEA	\$4.5
Seafood		Hot drinks	
LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$24.0	TEA	
Side dishes		Vegetable dishes	
FOCACCIA DI BUFALA	\$10.0	PROSCIUTTO ASPARAGUS	\$5.0
Cocktails		Signature Cocktails	
OLD WAY MARTINI	\$12.0	HOMEMADE APPLE CIDER	\$4.5
Al Forno*		Water	
LASAGNA	\$18.0	STILL SPARKLING	\$3.0
Juices		Bulles	
PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$3.0	CHAMPAGNE POMMERY	\$25.0
Toppings		Lager	
MOZZARELLA PEARLS	\$3.0	MORETI	\$8.0

		6
	1	

Pasta & Salads		PETROSIAN CRAB KALE SALAD	\$16.0
LINGUINE BOSCAIOLA	\$16.0	These types of dishes are	
Calad Addan			
Salad - Add on		being served	
SHAVED PARMESAN	\$3.0	SPAGHETTI	
1		PASTA	
Low-Fat Smoothie King		PENNE	
Nutritional Smoothies		LOBSTER	
LEMON TWIST	\$14.0	Alcoholic Drinks	
Soft drinks		PINO GRIGIO	\$12.0
ORANCIATA	\$4.0	VODKA	\$14.0
COKE DIET SPRITE	\$3.0	MOSCATO	\$12.0
		PROSECCO	\$12.0
Main		PERONI	\$8.0
CHERRY TOMATOES	\$3.0	COTES DE PROVENCE	\$12.0
CASARECCE		VERNACCIA	\$14.0
Red Wine		Ingredients Used	
CHIANTI 2013	\$12.0	MUSHROOMS	\$3.0
SUPER TOSCAN 2010	\$16.0	OLIVES	\$3.0
		CHICKEN	\$5.0
Chef's specialties		PESTO	\$12.0
MAFALDA AND CHICKEN	\$17.0	CHEESE	
SQUID INK LINGUINE AGLIO E	\$20.0	TOMATE	
OLIO	Φ20.0	SHRIMP	\$5.0
GNOCCHI TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$18.0	Pasta	
Salads		BOLOGNESE	\$15.0
POMODORO	\$12.0	ARRABIATA	\$12.0
PLAZA GARDEN SALAD	\$14.0	ALFREDO	\$12.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$15.0	RAVIOLI	



FUSILLI SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS \$17.0

PUMPKIN RAVIOLI \$18.0 CHEESE RAVIOLI



Ora Di Pasta

1 Central Park S, New York, United States Of America Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00

